PMC-CAN/331-3.3
PMC CAN Interface
                                           PMC-CAN/331-3.3-2
Hardware Installation
and
Technical Data
to Product C.2039.01, C.2039.02
PMC-CAN/331-3.3 Hardware Manual • Doc. No.: C.2039.21 / Rev. 1.3 Page 1 of 38

8. Declaration of Conformity
Page 36 of 38 Hardware Manual • Doc. No.: C.2039.21 / Rev. 1.3 PMC-CAN/331-3.3
Order Information
9. Order Information
Type Description Order No.
PMC-CAN/331-3.3-1 1x CAN network (ISO 11898-2),
signalling voltage 3.3V or 5V,
power supply voltage 3.3V and 5V
C.2039.01
PMC-CAN/331-3.3-2 2x CAN network (ISO 11898-2),
signalling voltage 3.3V or 5V,
power supply voltage 3.3V and 5V
C.2039.02
CAN layer 2 drivers for Windows and Linux are included in delivery.
Adapter:
CAN-ADA-DN DeviceNet adapter, CAN-TTL-signals at DeviceNet
interface, TTL-signals of the second CAN interface can
be connected through
C.2012.25
CAN-ADA-ISO11898 CAN adapter,
CAN-TTL signals at CAN interface with DSUB9
connector (ISO11898), TTL-signals of the second CAN
interface can be connected through
C.2012.26
CAN-PHYSLAY-HSP CAN-TTL signals at CAN interface with DSUB9
connector (ISO11898)
C.1201.01
Software:
CAN-layer 2 object licences including CD-ROM:
CAN-DRV-LCD RTX
CAN-DRV-LCD VxWorks
CAN-DRV-LCD QNX
C.1101.35
C.1101.55
C.1101.32
CANopen object licences including CD-ROM:
CANopen-DRV-LCD Windows/Linux
CANopen-DRV-LCD RTX
CANopen-DRV-LCD VxWorks
CANopen-DRV-LCD QNX
C.1101.06
C.1101.16
C.1101.18
C.1101.17
J1939 Stack for esd CAN hardware:
J1939 stack for Windows (object code)
J1939 stack for Linux (object code)
J1939 Stack for RTX (object code)
C.1130.10
C.1130.11
C.1130.12
For detailed information about the driver availability for your operating system, please contact our sales team.
PDF Manuals
Manuals are available in English and usually in German as well. For availability of English manuals
see table below.
Please download the manuals as PDF documents from our esd website www.esd.eu for free.
PMC-CAN/331-3.3 Hardware Manual • Doc. No.: C.2039.21 / Rev. 1.3 Page 37 of 38
Order Information
Manuals Order No.
PMC-CAN/331-3.3-ME Hardware manual in English for C.2039.01 and C.2039.02 C.2039.21
CAN-API-ME
NTCAN-API manual 1/2: Application Developers Manual
NTCAN-API manual 2/2: Installation Guide
C.2001.21